EV
-D
O
M
E-
SM
-H
EA

Head PC V0, 850 glow wire
Diffuser PC V2, 750 glow wire
Cut out Ø 92 mm
COMPLIANCE
Standards AS/NZS 60598.2.22
AS/NZS 2293.3
IEC 60598-2-22
IEC 62386-102
IEC 62386-202
IEC 62034
CISPR 15
NOTE: For more information on the chemical resistance of our polycarbonate or
our compliance documentation, please see our website.
ACCESSORY RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EV-3000MAH-6.4V-LIFEPO4 3000mAH 6.4V 2 Cell LiFePO4 Battery
EV-CMS-2.4M-5PIN CMS 5 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
EV-WAGO-2.4M-F&P WAGO Plug 5-P Blue 51110475, 2.4M
EV-WIELAND-2.4M-F&P Wieland Plug GST18I5S B1 ZR1 S PB02, 2.4M
EV-WIREDBYCLICK-2.4M-F&P Wire By Click 5-Pin Lead L1025/5, 2.4M
EV-CMS-2.4M-6PIN CMS 6 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE PRODUCT NUMBER SKU QTY
EV-DOME-SM-HEAD
Dome Surface Mount Emergency Luminaire